
620 SUPER-COMP 4T <1996><EU><870369>
WIRING HARNESS

30208

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

0 44011076200 Cable tie 200/4.6mm black 0.00

0 44011076305 CABLE TIE 300/4,8MM BLACK 0.00

1 58311175100 MAIN WIRING HARNESS SUPERCOMP. 1.00

2 58311177000 FLASHER LIGHT WIRING FRONT '95 1.00

3 58311176100 *TAIL LIGHT WIRING ACERBIS '95 1.00

4 58311176000 TAIL LIGHT WIRING CEV '95 1.00

5 58311178000 FLASHER LIGHT WIRING REAR '95 1.00

8 58311034000 % VOLTAGE REGULATOR SHINDENGEN 1.00

9 58311030100 DIODE FOR REGULATOR SHINDENGEN 1.00

10 58311070000 LIGHT SWITCH CEV 9607 '93 1.00

11 58011371000 FLASHER SWITCH CEV '95 1.00

15 44611207000 * FLASHER UNIT 1.00

16 54511046000 * FLASHER LIGHT BRACKET 1.00



17 49111435100 CONDENSATOR 25V, 10.000 MF 1.00

18 54511048000 CAPACITOR BRACKET 2.00

20 54611448000 BRACKET FOR CAPACITOR 1.00

21 54611083100 BRACKET FOR CONNECTOR '93 1.00

25 51011050000 FRONT BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 1.00

26 42013121000 BRAKE LIGHT SWITCH 1.00

28 0015060163 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8 FE, FS 2.00

29 0021060003 Washer DIN9021-A 6.4 ONLY USA 2.00

32 49007439000 CLAMP RSGU 15/12 1.00

33 56535035000 BUSHING 6,5 X 12 X 9 2.00

35 0981550193 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981- 5,5x19 2.00

36 0981550393 SHEET MET.SCR.DIN7981- 5,5X39 2.00

37 0014060103 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8 1.00

40 54511060000 1.00

42 54603048100 clip nut M6 3.00

43 0015060123 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X12 WS=8 2.00

45 0015060203 HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X20 WS=8 1.00

46 0125060003 WASHER DIN0125-A 6,4 1.00

48 58307021000 BRACKET FOR HORN '93 1.00

49 50210086000 Plug SFL16 1.00

50 44011076180 * CABLE TIE 180MM 0.00


